Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee’

2025 PAC Contributions
(YTD Nov 30, 2025)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE

Alexander for Senate

Annie McDaniel for House 41
Ballentine for House

Brandon Cox for State House
Brewer for the House

Brian Duncan for House

Brian Hill for South Carolina House
Brian Lawson for SC House District 30
Brittain for SC House

Carla for SC House

Carlisle Kennedy for SC Senate
Caskey for House

Chapman for SC House

Chapman for SC House

Cody T. Michell for SC House

Committee to Elect Bill Herbkersman
Committee to Elect John R. King
Committee to Elect Weston Newton
Davey Hiott for House

Dennis Moss for SC House 29

Devine for Senate

DATE
1/8/2025
3/4/2025

3/24/2025
3/24/2025
2/7/2025
10/14/2025
10/14/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
2/18/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
10/14/2025
3/24/2025

1/21/2025
3/4/2025
1/21/2025
2/7/2025
3/24/2025
3/13/2025

AMOUNT
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$250
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
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Elect Jeff Bradley

Everett Stubbs for SC Senate

Gagnon for House

Gil Gatch for State House

Guffey for House

Hager for House

Harriet Holman for SC House

Heather Crawford for House

Hixon for House

JD Chaplin for SC Senate

Jeff Zell for SC Senate

Jeffrey Graham for Senate

Johnson for SC

Kathy Landing for State House

Leber for Senate

Mark Smith For State House

Melissa Oremus for SC House

Mike Neese for SC House District 44
Murphy for the House

Murphy for the House

Newton for House

Patrick Haddon for SC House District 19
Phillip Lowe for House

Pope for House 47

Randy Ligon for State House

Reggy Batson for House

Roger Kirby for SC House

Russell Ott for State Senate

Smith for House

South Carolina House Democratic Caucus
South Carolina Senate Republican Caucus
South Carolina House Republican Caucus

South Carolina House Republican Caucus
South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus

3/24/2025
2/18/2025
3/24/2025
3/18/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025
3/13/2025
6/20/2025
3/24/2025
2/18/2025
3/24/2025
11/3/2025
3/24/2025
2/7/2025
3/24/2025
11/3/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
10/14/2025
4/17/2025
3/13/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
2/12/2025

9/22/2025
1/8/2025

$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$500
$500
$500
$250
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$250
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$15,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
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Steven Long for State House
Sutton for SC Senate

Val Guest for State House
Vaughan for SC

Walker for Senate

Willis for House

Wooten for the House
Wooten for the House

3/24/2025
3/13/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
3/13/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
10/14/2025

$250
$500
$250
$250
$500
$500
$500
$500
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