



Dominion Energy

Political Action Committee®

2025 PAC Contributions (YTD Nov 30, 2025)

SOUTH CAROLINA CANDIDATE COMMITTEE	DATE	AMOUNT	PARTY
Alexander for Senate	1/8/2025	\$1,000	D
Annie McDaniel for House 41	3/4/2025	\$500	D
Ballentine for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Brandon Cox for State House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Brewer for the House	2/7/2025	\$250	R
Brian Duncan for House	10/14/2025	\$500	R
Brian Hill for South Carolina House	10/14/2025	\$500	R
Brian Lawson for SC House District 30	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Brittain for SC House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Carla for SC House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Carlisle Kennedy for SC Senate	2/18/2025	\$500	R
Caskey for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Chapman for SC House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Chapman for SC House	10/14/2025	\$500	R
Cody T. Michell for SC House	3/24/2025	\$250	R
Committee to Elect Bill Herbkersman	1/21/2025	\$1,000	R
Committee to Elect John R. King	3/4/2025	\$500	D
Committee to Elect Weston Newton	1/21/2025	\$500	R
Davey Hiott for House	2/7/2025	\$1,000	R
Dennis Moss for SC House 29	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Devine for Senate	3/13/2025	\$500	D

Elect Jeff Bradley	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Everett Stubbs for SC Senate	2/18/2025	\$500	R
Gagnon for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Gil Gatch for State House	3/18/2025	\$1,000	R
Guffey for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Hager for House	3/24/2025	\$1,000	R
Harriet Holman for SC House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Heather Crawford for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Hixon for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
JD Chaplin for SC Senate	2/18/2025	\$500	R
Jeff Zell for SC Senate	2/18/2025	\$500	R
Jeffrey Graham for Senate	3/13/2025	\$500	D
Johnson for SC	6/20/2025	\$500	D
Kathy Landing for State House	3/24/2025	\$250	R
Leber for Senate	2/18/2025	\$500	R
Mark Smith For State House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Melissa Oremus for SC House	11/3/2025	\$500	R
Mike Neese for SC House District 44	3/24/2025	\$250	R
Murphy for the House	2/7/2025	\$1,000	R
Murphy for the House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Newton for House	11/3/2025	\$500	R
Patrick Haddon for SC House District 19	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Phillip Lowe for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Pope for House 47	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Randy Ligon for State House	3/24/2025	\$250	R
Reggy Batson for House	10/14/2025	\$500	R
Roger Kirby for SC House	4/17/2025	\$500	D
Russell Ott for State Senate	3/13/2025	\$500	D
Smith for House	1/8/2025	\$1,000	R
South Carolina House Democratic Caucus	1/8/2025	\$15,000	D
South Carolina Senate Republican Caucus	1/8/2025	\$25,000	R
South Carolina House Republican Caucus	2/12/2025	\$25,000	R
South Carolina House Republican Caucus	9/22/2025	\$25,000	R
South Carolina Legislative Black Caucus	1/8/2025	\$15,000	D

Steven Long for State House	3/24/2025	\$250	R
Sutton for SC Senate	3/13/2025	\$500	D
Val Guest for State House	3/24/2025	\$250	R
Vaughan for SC	3/24/2025	\$250	R
Walker for Senate	3/13/2025	\$500	D
Willis for House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Wooten for the House	3/24/2025	\$500	R
Wooten for the House	10/14/2025	\$500	R